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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

Mayor
Alcalde

Town Council
Concejal del Pueblo

Full Term
Término Completo

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

Town Council
Concejal del Pueblo

Two Year Term Begins 2009
El Término De Dos Años Comienza en el 2009

Vote for Any Four
Vote por cualquier Cuatro

Board of Finance
Junta de Finanzas

Full Term
Término Completo

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

Board of Finance
Junta de Finanzas

To Fill Vacancies for Two Years
Para llenar las vacantes por dos años

Vote for Any Two
Vote por cualquier Dos

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

THE BOTTOM LINE

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

Eric J.
Crowley

    1A

Dawn M.
Niles

    1B

Ernest S. 
Eldridge

    1C

Jean M.
de Smet

    1D

    1E

Rosita A.
Vining

    2A

Arnaldo
Rivera

    2B

Matthew
George
Weeks

    2C

    2D

    2E

Pedro G. 
Caraballo

    3A

Charles C. 
Krich

    3B

Lorraine M.
McDevitt

    3C

    3D

    3E

Harry 
Carboni

    4A

N. Joseph
Underwood

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

Robert P.
Maine

    5A

David J.
Howe, Sr.

    5B

Erika L.
Haynes

    5C

    5D

    5E

Roger E. 
Morin

    6A

Christel K.
Donahue

    6B

Lindsey A.
Hepple

    6C

    6D

    6E

John R.
McCommas

    7A

    7B

Teresa S.
Santucci

    7C

    7D

    7E

Charles H.
Kratt

    8A

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Curtis Austin
Ehler

    9A

Thomas E.
DeVivo

    9B

Charles L.
Pennewill, Jr.

    9C

    9D

    9E

Alden J.
Banslaben

    10A

    10B

Anita
Sebestyen

    10C

    10D

    10E

Harry
Carboni

    11A

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Alan
Giordano

    12A

Leo J.
Santucci

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

Lori Ann
Jeffers

    13A

Jeffrey H. 
Smith

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

Turn Ballot Over and Vote on Both Sides
Vire La Papeleta y Vote En Los Dos Lados
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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

Board of Education
Junta De Educación

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

Board of Assessment Appeals
Junta Apelativa de Asesoramientos

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

Zoning Board of Appeals
Junta de Apelación de las Zonas

Vote for Any Two
Vote por cualquier Dos

Zoning Board of Appeals Alternate
Junta Alterna de Apelación de las

Zonas
Vote for Any Two

Vote por cualquier Dos

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

THE BOTTOM LINE

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

Marisol
Baez

    14A

Tracy Lynn
Lambert

    14B

John L.
Adamo

    14C

    14D

    14E

Annette D.M.
Hayward

    15A

Murphy A.
Sewall

    15B

Daniel B. 
Switchenko

    15C

    15D

    15E

Steven
Edelman

    16A

Susan J.
Collins

    16B

    16C

    16D

    16E

Nidia
Caraballo

    17A

Tyler J.
Griffin

    17B

    17C

    17D

    17E

John R.
McCommas

    18A

Joshua
Lloyd
Niles

    18B

    18C

    18D

    18E

Marvin B.
Edelman

    19A

John E.
Nimlo

    19B

    19C

    19D

    19E

Donald A.
Potter

    20A

Robert J.
Wolf

    20B

    20C

    20D

    20E

Steven
Edelman

    21A

Andrew D.
Gibson

    21B

    21C

    21D

    21E

Nancy M.
Rivera

    22A

Mary A.
Daly

    22B

    22C

    22D

    22E

Roger E.
Morin

    23A

    23B

    23C

    23D

    23E

Turn Ballot Over and Vote on Both Sides
Vire La Papeleta y Vote En Los Dos Lados
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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

Mayor
Alcalde

Town Council
Concejal del Pueblo

Full Term
Término Completo
Vote for Any Two

Vote por cualquier Dos

Town Council
Concejal del

Pueblo
Two Year Term
Begins 2009

El Término De Dos
Años Comienza en el

2009

Board of Finance
Junta de Finanzas

Full Term
Término Completo

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

Board of Finance
Junta de Finanzas

To Fill Vacancies for Two Years
Para llenar las vacantes por dos años

Vote for Any Two
Vote por cualquier Dos

Board of Education
Junta De Educación

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

THE BOTTOM LINE

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

Eric J.
Crowley

    1A

Dawn M.
Niles

    1B

Ernest S.
Eldridge

    1C

Jean M.
de Smet

    1D

    1E

Alan
Giordano

    2A

Kevin C.
Donohue

    2B

Juan A.
Montalvo

    2C

    2D

    2E

Marvin B.
Edelman

    3A

Jerry
Iazzetta

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Eric J.
Crowley

    4A

Charlotte S.
Patros

    4B

Mike M.
Lessard

    4C

    4D

    4E

Curtis
Austin
Ehler

    5A

Thomas E.
DeVivo

    5B

Charles L.
Pennewill, Jr.

    5C

    5D

    5E

Alden J.
Banslaben

    6A

    6B

Anita
Sebestyen

    6C

    6D

    6E

Harry
Carboni

    7A

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

Alan
Giordano

    8A

Leo J.
Santucci

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Lori Ann
Jeffers

    9A

Jeffrey H.
Smith

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

Marisol
Baez

    10A

Tracy Lynn
Lambert

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

Annette D.M.
Hayward

    11A

Murphy A.
Sewall

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Steven
Edelman

    12A

Susan J.
Collins

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

Turn Ballot Over and Vote on Both Sides
Vire La Papeleta y Vote En Los Dos Lados

John L.
Adamo

Daniel B.
Switchenko
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OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

Board of Assessment Appeals
Junta Apelativa de Asesoramientos

Vote for Any Three
Vote por cualquier Tres

Zoning Board of Appeals

Junta de Apelación de las Zonas

Vote for Any Two
Vote por cualquier Dos

Zoning Board of Appeals Alternate
Junta Alterna de Apelación de las

Zonas
Vote for Any Two

Vote por cualquier Dos

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

THE BOTTOM LINE

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

Nidia
Caraballo

    13A

Tyler J.
Griffin

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

John R.
McCommas

    14A

Joshua
Lloyd
Niles

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

Marvin B.
Edelman

    15A

John E.
Nimlo

    15B

    15C

    15D

    15E

Donald A.
Potter

    16A

Robert J. 
Wolf

    16B

    16C

    16D

    16E

Steven
Edelman

    17A

Andrew D.
Gibson

    17B

    17C

    17D

    17E

Nancy M.
Rivera

    18A

Mary A.
Daly

    18B

    18C

    18D

    18E

Roger E.
Morin

    19A

    19B

    19C

    19D

    19E

Turn Ballot Over and Vote on Both Sides
Vire La Papeleta y Vote En Los Dos Lados
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